28   VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT WWW.SPECTRALASERS.COM VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT WWW.SPECTRALASERS.COM   29
DET-2 Construction Theodolite
Full Featured Digital Theodolite
for Construction
■■ 2 arc seconds angular accuracy - accurate
enough for any construction job, yet the display
resolution can be tailored to any operator’s
preferences for fast readings

tangent drives
■■ Stadia lines for simple distance measurement
■■ Convenient horizontal angle measurement
■■ Built in bubble mirror and sighting guide
■■ Metal housing for increased durability
■■ Water resistant construction
■■ Includes hardshell case
■■ Two-person leveling across the job site
■■ Leveling forms and footers
■■ Checking elevation
■■ Measuring cut and fill
Key Features and Benefits
AL20M
Part No. Power/Damp Tripod Rod
AL20M 20X / Magnetic No No
AL20M-1 20X / Magnetic 5301-27-BLK-SP GR151
AL20M-2 20X / Magnetic 5301-27-BLK-SP GR152
AL20M-3 20X / Magnetic 5301-27-BLK-SP GR153
AL24A, AL24M
Part No. Power/Damp Tripod Rod
AL24A 24X / Air No No
AL24M 24X / Magnetic No No
AL24A-1 24X / Air 5301-27-BLK-SP GR151
AL24M-1 24X / Magnetic 5301-27-BLK-SP GR151
AL24A-2 24X / Air 5301-27-BLK-SP GR152
AL24M-2 24X / Magnetic 5301-27-BLK-SP GR152
AL24A-3 24X / Air 5301-27-BLK-SP GR153
AL24M-3 24X / Magnetic 5301-27-BLK-SP GR153
AL28M
Part No. Power/Damp Tripod Rod
AL28M 28X / Magnetic No No
AL28M-1 28X / Magnetic 5301-27-BLK-SP GR151
AL28M-2 28X / Magnetic 5301-27-BLK-SP GR152
AL28M-3 28X / Magnetic 5301-27-BLK-SP GR153
AL32A
Part No. Power/Damp Tripod Rod
AL32A 32X / Air No No
2